
260,000 €  280,000 €  260,000 €  280,000 €  

2+1  110m² 3+1  140m² 2+1  110m² 3+1  140m²

106,000 €  

1+1  56m²

104,000 €  102,000 €  

1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

102,000 €  102,000 €  

1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

100,000 €  100,000 €  102,000 €  

1+1  55m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

98,000 €    98,000 €    98,000 €    

1+1  55m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

97,000 €    

1+1  56m²

96,000 €    96,000 €    96,000 €    102,000 €  

1+1  55m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

95,000 €    95,000 €    95,000 €    

1+1  55m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

94,000 €    94,000 €    94,000 €    

1+1  55m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  56m²

93,000 €    120,000 €  93,000 €    84,000 €    

1+1  55m² 2+1  65m² 1+1  56m² 1+1  65m²

SOLD 107,000 €  
1+1

135,000 €  135,000 €  135,000 €  105,000 €  
2+1 2+1 2+1 1+1

135,000 €  
2+1

132,000 €  132,000 €  
2+1 2+1

128,000 €  
2+1

126,000 €  126,000 €  
2+1 2+1

4
7 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

RESALE

SOLD

CLOSED FOR SALE

Closed for Sale - 43

FLATS

Total - 165

Sold - 71

For Sale - 38

Resale - 0

Reserved - 13

RESERVED

C BLOCK

7th FLOOR 4
2

SOLD SOLD

SOLDSOLD

6
1 SOLD6
0

NORTH

CLOSED 

FOR SALE 4
3 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 4
4 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 4
5 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 4
6 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

4

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

5

CLOSED 

FOR SALE
NORTH NORTH

1
6 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 1
7 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

1
0 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 1
1 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

2
8 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 2
9 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

2
2 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 2
3 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

ENTRANCE J JANITOR'S 

APARTMENT

1

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

2

CLOSED 

FOR SALE
3

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

1st FLOOR 6

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

7

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

8

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

9

CLOSED 

FOR SALE

2nd FLOOR 1
2 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 1
3 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 1
4 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 1
5 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

3rd FLOOR 1
8 SOLD 1
9 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 2
0 SOLD 2
1 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

4th FLOOR 2
4 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 2
5 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 2
6 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 2
7

3
9 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 4
0 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 4
1 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

5th FLOOR 3
0 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 3
1 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 3
2 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 3
3 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

3
4

3
5 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

6th FLOOR 3
6 CLOSED 

FOR SALE 3
7

3
8 CLOSED 

FOR SALE

NORTH-NORTH EAST SOUTH-SOUTH EAST SOUTH-SOUTH WEST SOUTH-SOUTH EAST

1st FLOOR 4 5 SOLD 6 SOLD 7 SOLD

ENTRANCE 1 2 SOLD 3 J JANITOR'S 

APARTMENT

SOLD

2nd FLOOR 8 SOLD 9 RESERVED 1
0 SOLD 1
1 SOLD

4th FLOOR 1
6 SOLD 1
7 SOLD 1
8 SOLD 1
9

3rd FLOOR 1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

6th FLOOR 2
4 SOLD 2
5 SOLD 2
6 SOLD 2
7

5th FLOOR 2
0

2
1

2
2

2
3

B BLOCK

7th FLOOR 2
8 SOLD 2
9 SOLD 3
0 SOLD 3
1 SOLD

8
0

8
1

8
2

8
3

8
4

8
5

8
6

SOLD

7
7 SOLD 7
8 SOLD 7
9

6
2 SOLD 6
3

SOLD 8
7

6
9 SOLD 7
0 SOLD 7
1

10th FLOOR 7
2 SOLD 7
3

7
4 SOLD 7
5

7
6

ST
O

R
E 

FL
O

O
R

9th FLOOR 6
4

6
5

6
6

6
7

6
8

SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD

5
7

5
8

5
9

11th FLOOR

4th FLOOR 2
4

2
5

2
6

2
7

2
8

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD

NORTH NORTH-NORTH EAST

STORE STORE STORE

2nd FLOOR 8 9

3rd FLOOR 1
6

1
7

ÖMER

SOUTH-SOUTH EAST NORTH-NORTH WEST

2
9

3
0

SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOUTH

1
0

1
1

1
2

1
8

1
9

2
0

2
1

1
3

1
4

2
2

SOLD

6th FLOOR 4
0

7th FLOOR 4
8

4
9

5
0

5
1

SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD

A BLOCK

3
8

3
9

4
6

4
7

5th FLOOR 3
2

3
3

3
4

3
5

4
4

4
5

3
6

3
7

4
1

4
2

4
3

SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD5
4

8th FLOOR 5
6

ENTRANCE

5 6 7 ST1st FLOOR 1 2 3 4SOLD SOLD

STORE

STORE FLOOR

HASAN

SOLD

İSMET

ALBİNA

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

2
3

1
5

5
5

5
2

5
3

SOLD SOLD

3
1

YAKUP

SOUTH SOUTH-SOUTH WEST

SOLD

SOLD

129.000 €
2+1

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD




