								A	BLOCK									
11th FLOOR	80	260,000 € 2+1 110m ²	81	280,000 € 3+1 140m ²	82	SOLD	83	260,000 € 2+1 110m ²		84	SOLD	85	280,000 € 3+1 140m ²	86	SOLD	87	SOLD	
10th FLOOR	72	SOLD	73	İSMET	74	SOLD	75	106,000 € 1+1 56m ²		76	SOLD	77	SOLD	78	SOLD	79	SOLD	RESERVED
9th FLOOR	64	SOLD	65	SOLD	66	SOLD	67	104,000 € 1+1 56m ²		68	102,000 € 1+1 56m ²	69	SOLD	70	SOLD	71	SOLD	RESALE
8th FLOOR	56	SOLD	57	ALBİNA	58	SOLD	59	102,000 € 1+1 56m ²	~	60	102,000 € 1+1 56m ²	61	SOLD	62	SOLD	63	SOLD	SOLD
7th FLOOR	48	100,000 € 1+1 55m ²	49	SOLD	50	SOLD	51	SOLD	FLOOR	52	100,000 € 1+1 56m ²	<mark>53</mark>	SOLD	54	SOLD	55	102,000 € 1+1 56m ²	CLOSED FOR SALE
6th FLOOR	40	98,000 € 1+1 55m²	41	SOLD	42	SOLD	43	98,000 € 1+1 56m ²		44	98,000 € 1+1 56m²	45	SOLD	46	SOLD	47	SOLD	
5th FLOOR	32	SOLD	33	SOLD	34	SOLD	35	SOLD	STORE	36	97,000 € 1+1 56m²	37	SOLD	38	SOLD	39	SOLD	
4th FLOOR	24	96,000 € 1+1 55m²	25	ÖMER	26	SOLD	27	96,000 € 1+1 56m²	S	28	96,000 € 1+1 56m²	29	SOLD	30	SOLD	31	102,000 € 1+1 56m ²	
3rd FLOOR	16	95,000 € 1+1 55m²	17	SOLD	18	SOLD	19	95,000 € 1+1 56m²		20	95,000 € 1+1 56m²	21	SOLD	22	SOLD	23	SOLD	
2nd FLOOR	8	94,000 € 1+1 55m²	6	SOLD	10	SOLD	11	94,000 € 1+1 56m²		12	94,000 € 1+1 56m²	13	SOLD	14	SOLD	15	YAKUP	
1st FLOOR	1	93,000 € 1+1 55m ²	2	120,000 € 2+1 65m ²	ß	SOLD	4	93,000 € 1+1 56m²		2	84,000 € 1+1 65m ²	9	SOLD	7	SOLD	ST	STORE FLOOR	
ENTRANCE			STORE STORE					E	STORE				STORE					
		NORTH	NC	ORTH-NORTH EAST	SO	UTH-SOUTH EAST		SOUTH			SOUTH	SC	OUTH-SOUTH WEST	NO	RTH-NORTH WEST		NORTH	

FLATS									
RESERVED	Total - 165								
	Sold - 71								
RESALE	Reserved - 13								
	For Sale - 38								
SOLD	Resale - 0								
-	Closed for Sale - 43								
CLOSED FOR SALE									

B BLOCK											
7th FLOOR	28	SOLD	29	SOLD	30	SOLD	31	SOLD			
6th FLOOR	24	SOLD	25	SOLD	26	SOLD	72	SOLD			
5th FLOOR	20	135,000 € 2+1	21	135,000 € 2+1	22	SOLD	23	HASAN			
4th FLOOR	16	SOLD	17	SOLD	18	SOLD	19	135,000 € 2+1			
3rd FLOOR	12	132,000 € 2+1	13	SOLD	14	SOLD	15	SOLD			
2nd FLOOR	8	SOLD	6	RESERVED	10	SOLD	11	SOLD			
1st FLOOR	4	128,000 € 2+1	5	SOLD	9	SOLD	7	SOLD			
ENTRANCE	1	126,000 € 2+1		SOLD	3	126,000 € 2+1	٦	JANITOR'S APARTMENT			
	NO	RTH-NORTH EAST	SO	UTH-SOUTH EAST	SC	SOUTH-SOUTH EAST					

C BLOCK												
7th FLOOR	42	CLOSED	43	CLOSED	44	CLOSED	45	CLOSED	46	CLOSED	47	CLOSED
		FOR SALE	-	FOR SALE 107.000 €	_	FOR SALE CLOSED	_	FOR SALE CLOSED	-	FOR SALE		FOR SALE
6th FLOOR	36	FOR SALE	37	1+1	38	FOR SALE	39	FOR SALE	40	FOR SALE	41	FOR SALE
5th FLOOR	30	CLOSED	31	CLOSED	32	CLOSED	33	CLOSED		105,000 €	35	CLOSED
		FOR SALE		FOR SALE	_	FOR SALE		FOR SALE	34	1+1		FOR SALE
4th FLOOR	24	CLOSED FOR SALE	CLOSED FOR SALE	26	CLOSED FOR SALE	27	129.000 € 2+1	28	CLOSED FOR SALE	29	CLOSED FOR SALE	
3rd FLOOR	18	SOLD	19	CLOSED	20	SOLD	21	CLOSED	22	CLOSED	23	CLOSED
				FOR SALE				FOR SALE		FOR SALE		FOR SALE
2nd FLOOR	12	CLOSED FOR SALE	13	CLOSED FOR SALE	14	CLOSED FOR SALE	15	CLOSED FOR SALE	16	CLOSED FOR SALE	17	CLOSED FOR SALE
1st FLOOR	9	CLOSED	7	CLOSED	∞	CLOSED	6	CLOSED	0	CLOSED	1	CLOSED
	_	FOR SALE	FOR SALE	FOR SALE	5,	FOR SALE	1	FOR SALE	1	FOR SALE		
ENTRANCE	-	JANITOR'S APARTMENT	1	CLOSED FOR SALE	2	CLOSED FOR SALE	m	CLOSED FOR SALE	4	CLOSED FOR SALE	S	CLOSED FOR SALE
				NORTH		TONOALL		TOROALL		NORTH		TONGALL